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N49RF AVAPS DropSonde Log 

N49RF Project:  flu r r CAS 
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N49RF AVAPS DropSonde Log 

N49RF Project:  1-1(Aft (AAR- 04  

Mission:  *RAP/ELS Flight #: 	8 
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#  
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Chn. 
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Comments / Drop Status/ 
Failure Reason 

GOOD 
0 

1  03`fq1P) HP) 1 064 z - , ( 18 A mc) ?n4-c..6., I c4.44• 	ay,/ 0...s 
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Launcher SIN:  0 Z 	Status: Sys 1  O1' Sys 2 
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HURRICANE SYNOPTIC SURVEILLANCE MISSION PLAN: FRANCES 

Prepared by the Hurricane Research Division File: currentl.ftk 

Aircraft: N49RF 
	

Altitude: FL410-450 	Proposed takeoff: 01/17302 

DROP LOCATIONS 

LAT 
(d m) 

LON 	RAD/AZM 
(d m) 	(nmidg) 

TIME 
(h:mm) 

1 13 04 59 29 0:10 
2 14 48 60 37 0:27 
3 18 16 62 52 1:00 
4 20 00 64 00 1:17 
5 22 00 64 00 1:33 
6 21 00 66 00 1:50 
7 23 00 66 00 2:07 
8 24 00 64 00 2:24 
9 25 00 65 30 2:37 
10 
11 

26 
27 

00 
00-  

67 
69 

00 
00 

2:51
:08 3 

12 28 00' 71 00 3:25 
13 26 45 73 00 3:42 
14 25 33 72 08 3:54 
15 25 33 70 16 4:08 
16 24 28 68 46 1122 
17 22 42-  68 12 4:37 42s- 
18 20 56 68 46 4:52 
19 19 51 70 16 5:06 
20 19 54 72 08 5:21 

20 56 73 38 
22 22 00 76 00 5:55 

22 42. 74 12 6:10 
24 24 28 73 38 6:25 
25 24 00 76 00 6:43 
26 23 00 78 00 7:00 

ftp://ftp.aoml.noaa.gov/hrd/pub/aberson/surveillance/040901Ndropsixt 	 8/31/2004 



NOAA G-IV N49RF 
Hurricane Frances Mission 3 

Surveillance Flight 

Flight ID: N040901 

Sensor or System 
INE (for wind derivation) 
Attack Angle 
Slip Angle 
Accelerometer 
Temperature Probe 
Dew Point Probe 
Altitude (for vertical wind derivation) 
Static Pressure 
Dynamic Pressure 
True Air Speed 
Constants File 
Project Directory 

Notes: 

Number or Name  
VEW PITR, VNS PITR 
AKRD2 
SSRD2 
ACINS_PITR 
AT3 
DPLC 
PALT 
PS2C 
QC2C 
TAS2 
49ca1041 
406 

There were three time/data glitches during this flight. These occurred 
at 1735Z-1800Z, 2010Z-2024Z, and 0058Z-0125Z. 

Inertial 1 became inoperative at 2022Z. Therefore, all derived data will 
be computed using inertial two. 

There were three large spikes in Inertial 2 at 1802Z, 2025Z, and 
2249Z. These spikes have an impact on the wind data. 

Due to a large spike in the right dewpoint sensor at 1807Z, the left 
dewpoint sensor will be subsituted in for DPX and DPXC. 

Otherwise, all instruments performed optimally during this mission. 

Flight Director: 	 Martin Mayeaux (813) 828-3310 x 3086 



otio°101ii 
sot. 
pa0 
ss0.0 
AC.) NS 
Al 
()PLC 

Pc c 

Qcv , c 

A '5 

■ 

ri,S5t f )  30-0, 

zo/0-2,- 

6094c t.,/„, t4„ie 1/4  

tat, 
<9  ,vs 	04 zo 	00.04 cZY'i 

-75,,,k,„ A., 04ec‘14- Jc&-7-Z, 



Page 1 of 1 

HURRICANE SYNOPTIC SURVEILLANCE MISSION PLAN: FRANCES 

Prepared by the Hurricane Research Division File: currentl.ftk 

Aircraft: N49RF 	Altitude: FL410-450 	Proposed takeoff: 01/1730Z 

TRACK DISTANCE TABLE 

LAT 
(d 

LON 	RAD/AZM 
(d/m) 	(nm/dg) 

LEG 
(nm) 

TOTAL 
(nm) 

TIME 
(h:mm) 

0 BARBADOS 0. O. 0:00 
1 13 04 59 29 0. O. 0:10 
2 14 48 60 37 123. 123. 0:27 
3 18 16 62 52 246. 369. 1:00 
4 20 00 64 00 122. 491. 1:17 
5 22 00 64 00 120. 612. 1:33 
6 21 00 66 00 127. 739. 1:50 
7 23 00 66 00 120. 859. 2:07 
8 24 00 64 00 126. 984. 2:24 
9 25 00 65 30 102. 1086. 2:37 
10 26 00 67 00 101. 1187. 2:51 
11 27 00 69 00 123. 1310. 3:08 
12 28 00 71 00 122. 1433. 3:25 
13 26 45 73 00 131. 1563. 3:42 
14 25 33 72 08 86. 1649. 3:54 
15 25 33 70 16 101. 1750. 4:08 
16 24 28 68 46 105. 1855. 4:22 
17 22 42 68 12 111. 1965. 4:37 
18 20 56 68 46 111. 2076. 4:52 
19 19 51 70 16 107. 2183. 5:06 
20 19 54 72 08 105. 2288. 5:21 
21 20 56 73 38 105. 2393. 5:35 
22 22 00 76 00 147. 2540. 5:55 
23 22 42 74 12 109. 2649. 6:10 
24 24 28 73 38 111. 2759. 6:25 
25 24 00 76 00 133. 2892. 6:43 
26 23 00 78 00 126. 3018. 7:00 
27 MACDILL 381. 3399. 8:01 

ftp://ftp.aoml.noaa.gov/hrd/pub/aberson/surveillance/040901Ntums.txt 	 8/31/2004 
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